for use in light rail car lighting
PATENTED
STANDARD FEATURES
� 24”, 36”, 48” and 60” lengths
� Cool White LEDs
� 28V or 37.5V Operating Voltage
� Milk White or Clear lens
� Bi-Pin (G13), Instant start connection type

time as it could cause retinal damage.  This light source should be shielded with the lens as provided by LED Smart Inc.   The
removal of the lens would void all warranties and liability from the manufacturer and distributor of this product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Example:
RLO-T10-G13-48-37-C-M-S =Premium Train/Rail Fluorescent Lamp Replacement, 1.25” (T8 Compatible Size), G13
Base, 48” 37V, Cool White, Milk White Lens, Single Intensity
Voltage
XX
Lens Type
C = Clear, Ribbed
M = Milk White
X
Length
24
36
48
60
XX
Pin Type
G13
Diameter
T10
Series
RL
Intensity
X
S= Single Intensity
Color
C = Cool White
W = Warm White
N = Neutral White
XO
Type
- - - - - - -
LED Smart Inc. works to continually improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time
without prior notice.  All rights reserved.  This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
28 = 28V
37 = 37.5V
RLO Series-10B04.pdf
MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX g lbs
24 - 23.22 - 589.8 23.67 23.78 601.2 604.00 23.40 23.50 594.4 596.9 252 0.6
36 - 35.22 - 894.6 35.67 35.78 906.0 908.80 35.40 35.50 899.2 901.7 378 0.8
48 - 47.22 - 1199.4 47.67 47.78 1210.8 1213.60 47.40 47.50 1204.0 1206.5 504 1.1
60 - 59.05 - 1499.9 59.50 59.61 1511.3 1514.10 59.24 59.33 1504.7 1507.0 630 1.4
Follows: ANSI C78.1d-1986 & 1988
Estimated Finished
Weight
C
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
Standard
Length
A B
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
N CI AE N
D A
A D
M A
Cool White Color Temperature: Typical
5000K,